

2024-2025 NUSIANCE ABATEMENT (#8956716)
Owner: Minot ND, City of
Solicitor: Minot ND, City of
02/27/2024 11:00 AM CST

Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Hanson's Excavating, Inc.		Dig It Up Backhoe Service, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
					\$66,550.00		\$66,350.00		\$157,300.00
1	Mobilization	EA	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Common Borrow	CY	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
3	Topsoil - Import	CY	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
4	7/16" OSB Sheathing	SQFT	300	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
5	4' Plastic Safety Fence w/ 5' Steel Posts 8' OC	LF	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
6	Inert Debris Removal	TON	60	\$650.00	\$39,000.00	\$675.00	\$40,500.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00
7	Seeding & Hydromulch	SY	1000	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
8	Clearing & Grubbing	SY	6000	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.50	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$90,000.00
9	Remove Tree	EA	5	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Individual Landfill Items	EA	60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
Base Bid Total:					\$66,550.00		\$66,350.00		\$157,300.00